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Laurel (Maryland, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Parkway Drive

Auction Opens. Thu, Nov 2 5:00pm ET

Lot

0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357

Title

New Home Sewing Machine And Table - B
Mid Century Oil Painting - A
Televisions And More - A

Side Table And Bookshelf - B
Lamps And Books - A

Vintage Records - A

Stereo Console - C

Books And More - A

Clocks And Decor - A
Fireplace Accessories - B

Side Tables And Lamps- B
Recliner - B

Watercolor And Two Prints- A
Sofa And Chair - C

Carved Room Divider - A

Drop Leaf Table- B

Full Sized Headboard - B
Books- A

Bookshelf, Side Table And Chair - C
Decor - A

Small Dresser And Corner Desk - C
Dresser With Mirror - C

Prints And Paintings - A

Desk And Chair - C

2 Signed Prints- A

Pair Side Tables- A

Chest On Chest - C

2 Vintage Rockers - A

Cabinet - B

Dresser With Mirror - C
Armchair - B

4 Signed Mixed MediaArt - A
Metalware, Glass And More - A

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Nov 10 7:45pm ET

Lot

0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390

Title

Vintage Trunk - B

Vintage Secretary - B

Wood Table and Chairs- C
Lamps And Brazier - A

Signed Art - A

Bar Cabinet - C

Vintage Phones - A

Kneehole Desk -c

Desk With Hutch And Side Table- C
Decor - A

Sideboard With Hutch -c
Servingware And More - B
Vintage Decor - A

Marble Top Table- C

Art and Decor - A

Kitchenware - A

Kitchenware And Cookbooks - B
Magic Chef Microwave - A
Kitchen Decor - A

Kitchenware - B

Vintage Pyrex And More- A
Corelle Dishes And More- A
Decor And Kitchenware - B
Kitchen Table And Chairs- C

5 Signed Duck Prints- A

Stools, Folding Tables And More - B
Outdoor Table And Chairs- C
Garden Bench C

Birdhouse Collection And More B
Wall Art A

VirginiaMaid Lane Cedar Chest B
Collectibles And More A

Wood Table C



Lot

0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Home Decor A

Wall Art And Frames A
Sporting Goods B

Christmas Lot B

Landscape Painting A
Eschbach Oil Painting A
Lamps And Decor A

Dresser And Mirror C
Typewriters And Adding Machine B
Shelves And File Cabinets C
Fans And Heaters B

Vintage Desk C

Vintage Stools A

Vintage Dresser C

Table And More C

Picnic TableC

Rocking Chairs B

Outdoor Table And Chairs C
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