## Laurel (Maryland, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Parkway Drive

**Auction Opens:** Thu, Nov 2 5:00pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, Nov 10 7:45pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0324	New Home Sewing Machine And Table - B	0358	Vintage Trunk - B
0325	Mid Century Oil Painting - A	0359	Vintage Secretary - B
0326	Televisions And More - A	0360	Wood Table and Chairs - C
0327	Side Table And Bookshelf - B	0361	Lamps And Brazier - A
0328	Lamps And Books - A	0362	Signed Art - A
0329	Vintage Records - A	0363	Bar Cabinet - C
0330	Stereo Console - C	0364	Vintage Phones - A
0331	Books And More - A	0365	Kneehole Desk -c
0332	Clocks And Decor - A	0366	Desk With Hutch And Side Table - C
0333	Fireplace Accessories - B	0367	Decor - A
0335	Side Tables And Lamps - B	0368	Sideboard With Hutch -c
0336	Recliner - B	0369	Servingware And More - B
0337	Watercolor And Two Prints - A	0370	Vintage Decor - A
0338	Sofa And Chair - C	0371	Marble Top Table - C
0339	Carved Room Divider - A	0372	Art and Decor - A
0340	Drop Leaf Table - B	0373	Kitchenware - A
0341	Full Sized Headboard - B	0374	Kitchenware And Cookbooks - B
0342	Books - A	0375	Magic Chef Microwave - A
0343	Bookshelf, Side Table And Chair - C	0376	Kitchen Decor - A
0344	Decor - A	0377	Kitchenware - B
0345	Small Dresser And Corner Desk - C	0378	Vintage Pyrex And More - A
0346	Dresser With Mirror - C	0379	Corelle Dishes And More - A
0347	Prints And Paintings - A	0380	Decor And Kitchenware - B
0348	Desk And Chair - C	0381	Kitchen Table And Chairs - C
0349	2 Signed Prints - A	0382	5 Signed Duck Prints - A
0350	Pair Side Tables - A	0383	Stools, Folding Tables And More - B
0351	Chest On Chest - C	0384	Outdoor Table And Chairs - C
0352	2 Vintage Rockers - A	0385	
0353	Cabinet - B	0386	Birdhouse Collection And More B
	Dresser With Mirror - C	0387	Wall Art A
0355	Armchair - B	0388	Virginia Maid Lane Cedar Chest B
	4 Signed Mixed Media Art - A	0389	Collectibles And More A
0357	Metalware, Glass And More - A	0390	Wood Table C

## Lot Title

- 0391 Home Decor A
- 0392 Wall Art And Frames A
- 0393 Sporting Goods B
- 0394 Christmas Lot B
- 0395 Landscape Painting A
- 0396 Eschbach Oil Painting A
- 0397 Lamps And Decor A
- 0398 Dresser And Mirror C
- 0399 Typewriters And Adding Machine B
- **0400** Shelves And File Cabinets C
- 0401 Fans And Heaters B
- 0402 Vintage Desk C
- 0404 Vintage Stools A
- 0405 Vintage Dresser C
- **0406** Table And More C
- 0407 Picnic Table C
- 0408 Rocking Chairs B
- **0409** Outdoor Table And Chairs C

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com